Long Adjustable Coil Bolts (Deck Bolts)
Description:
OCM Long Adjustable Coil Bolts are made from high strength
steel come with a loose running coil nut installed on the bolt
for easy use on the job site. OCM Long Adjustable Coil Bolts
are commonly used in bridge deck forming applications to
attach the overhang bracket to the bridge hanger on the
bridge beam. Care must be taken to tighten the loose running
nut up against the bottom of the overhang bracket to ensure
proper use.
Features:
Loose running nut installed on the bolt for faster set up
and stripping operation
Bolts may be furnished with either welded heads or
forged heads to match the profile of the ½” loose coil
nut
Available in several different lengths
Coil thread is self-cleaning and ideal for dirty jobsites or
use in other concrete formwork
Additional Notes: Additional sizes and lengths available.
SWL provides a safety factor of approximately 2 to 1.
Item Number Safe Working Load
(lbs)
D Size
(in)
AC Across Flats
(in)
L Length
(in)
Weight Per Piece
(lbs)
50A1600CBH0P 9,000 1/2" 7/8" 16" 0.85
50A1800CBH0P 9,000 1/2" 7/8" 18" 0.88
50A2400CBH0P 9,000 1/2" 7/8" 24" 1.19
50A3000CBH0P 9,000 1/2" 7/8" 30" 1.44
75S1800CBH0P 18,000 3/4" 1.25" 18" 2.05
75S2400CBH0P 18,000 3/4" 1.25" 24" 2.63
50A1200CBH0P 9,000 1/2" 7/8" 12" 0.675
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com